
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
M.Sc. (Applied Physics) 2nd Morning Session: Autumn 2015

NameRegistration #

PHY351 PHY352 PHY353 PHY354 PHY361 PHY362

Methods of Mathematical 

Physics-I

Classical Mechanics Electromagnetic Theory-I Circuit Electronics Methods of Mathematical 

Physics-II

Quantum Mechanics-I
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M.Sc.(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0014 Maria Umar - - - - - - - - 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 51 C 2.0 3 6.0

M.Sc.(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0032 Sajid Ullah - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

M.Sc.(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0044 Syed Ul Abrar - - - - - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

M.Sc.(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0051 Nouman Khadim 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 53 C 2.0 3 6.0

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0001 Abid Hussain Bajwa - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 49 F - 3 - 

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0002 Adnan Abbas - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 51 C 2.0 3 6.0

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0003 Adnan Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 48 F - 3 - 

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0004 Amama Zakir - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 69 B 3.0 3 9.0 48 F - 3 - 

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0005 Aqib Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 91 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0006 Huma Firdous - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 47 F - 3 - 

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0008 Jamila Bibi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 C 2.0 3 6.0

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0009 Komal Safeer - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 58 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 48 F - 3 - 

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0010 Muhammad Haroon - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 14 F - 3 - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0011 Muhammad Latif - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 54 C 2.0 3 6.0

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0012 Muhammad Zeeshan - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 15 F - 3 - 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 54 C 2.0 3 6.0

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0013 Nadia Javed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 95 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 51 C 2.0 3 6.0

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0014 Nafeesa Naz - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 53 C 2.0 3 6.0

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0015 Roomana Rashid - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 92 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0016 Tauqeer Younas - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 49 F - 3 - 

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0017 Tayyaba Shahzad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 49 F - 3 - 

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0019 Usman Abdul Khaliq - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 F - 3 - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 49 F - 3 - 

SP-14-M.Sc.-AP-Mor-0035 Sami Ul Haq - - - - - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 1

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

  

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
M.Sc. (Applied Physics) 2nd Morning Session: Autumn 2015

PHY363 PHY364 PHY365

Electromagnetic Theory-II Physical Electronics Physics Lab-II
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M.Sc.(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0014 Maria Umar 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.13 2.40

M.Sc.(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0032 Sajid Ullah 29 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 1.75 2.00

M.Sc.(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0044 Syed Ul Abrar 25 F - 3 - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.30 2.35

M.Sc.(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0051 Nouman Khadim - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.33 2.40

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0001 Abid Hussain Bajwa 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.30 2.15

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0002 Adnan Abbas 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.90 3.05

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0003 Adnan Khan 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.40 2.60

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0004 Amama Zakir 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.00 2.65

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0005 Aqib Khan 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.80 3.80

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0006 Huma Firdous 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.10 2.50

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0008 Jamila Bibi 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.70 2.95

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0009 Komal Safeer 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.00 2.65

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0010 Muhammad Haroon 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.21 2.33

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0011 Muhammad Latif 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.80 2.95

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0012 Muhammad Zeeshan 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.06 2.25

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0013 Nadia Javed 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.90 3.05

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0014 Nafeesa Naz 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.10 3.35

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0015 Roomana Rashid 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.30 3.35

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0016 Tauqeer Younas 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.50 3.00

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0017 Tayyaba Shahzad 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.30 2.60

M.Sc.(AP)Mor-SP-15-0019 Usman Abdul Khaliq 25 F - 3 - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 1.42 1.90

SP-14-M.Sc.-AP-Mor-0035 Sami Ul Haq - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.50 2.30
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